
Jim Elsasser 1103 Lyn Road Bowling Green OH jelsasser@woh.rr.com 4194198665 7 1:OBB
Steve Elwood Hamilton IN stv_elwood@hotmail.com 4197692426 10 2:OBB
Tammi Elwood Hamilton IN telwood@msdsc.us 4194383661 8 2:OBB
Eric Erickson Waterville OH eericks1@gmail.com 4193492972 26 1:OBB
Brian Essinger 522 CRAWFORD RD ARLINGTON OH brian.essinger@outlook.com 4194085398 22 1:OBB
Doug Etzler GROVER HILL OH dketzler@hotmail.com 4197869918 9 1:OBB
Ned Ewers 12320 DOHONEY RD DEFIANCE OH ewers.ned@gmail.com 4194396047 48 1:OBB
Paul Ferrell 5788 County Road 22 Stryker OH pauliraferrell@gmail.com 4194384939 1 2:OBB
Jason Fisher 336 E Leggett St. Wauseon OH 4193885907 5 1:OBB
Brandon Floro OH b_ball_dude7@yahoo.com 4199663137 14 1:OBB
Patrick Foster 811 Lincoln Dr. DEFIANCE OH ptfoster18@yahoo.com 4195769662 16 1:OBB
Joshua Freese 202 Oak Park Drive Hicksville OH freesej@hicksvilleschools.org 4194873737 21 1:OBB
Mark Froelich 336 MAYWINN DRIVE DEFIANCE OH markfroelich@hotmail.com 4194393890 27 1:OBB
Jacob Gebers 1432 Taylor Drive Napoleon OH jacobgebers@gmail.com 4192604249 7 1:OBB
David Gerschutz 1682 State Route 49 Edgerton OH davidgerschutz@hotmail.com 4192347694 22 1:OBB
Michael Gilliland 45 Bordeaux Dr Napoleon OH 4199060181
Dustin Gray 21821 Switzer Rd DEFIANCE OH dustyg413@gmail.com 4197044410 16 1:OBB
Brett Green 12300 Perry Road Grand Rapids OH bgreenref@gmail.com 4196122589 22 1:OBB
Zac Grosjean 200 Church Street Archbold OH zgrosje@bgsu.edu 4199662331 5 1:OBB
Travis Gruenhagen 26669 County Road EF Archbold OH grue3798@gmail.com 5674540793 5 1:OBB
Jeff Haught HICKSVILLE OH haughtj@hicksvilleschools.org 4197691275 35 1:OBB
Christopher Healy 439 s wilhelm st holgate OH chrishealy95@yahoo.com 4194395854 7 1:OBB
Ryan Heller 712 Cardinal Drive BRYAN OH ryanheller42@gmail.com 4199804243 7 1:OBB
Austin Herman 217 West Hull St Edgerton OH amherman17@gmail.com 5672399094 8 1:OBB;
Durwood Hibbard III 1440 S. Jackson Street Defiance OH durwoodghib@gmail.com 419-345-9196 4 1:OBB;
Joe Horvath Toledo OH Retired
Shayla Huffman 918 Haver Drive Hicksville OH 4195510107 10 2:OBB
Dustin Hug 9885 W US Route 224 Findlay OH dustinlhug@yahoo.com 4198902575 22 1:OBB
Perry Hunter 779 FOXBRIDGE ROAD NAPOLEON OH pnc.hunter81@yahoo.com 4195916224 23 1:OBB
David Jones 926 Summit Street Defiance OH mezarojones@gmail.com 4195511522 12 2:OBB
Nick Jones 424 W Main St Delta OH njones5@heidelberg.edu 4193887033 3 2:OBB
Charlie Kalinoski 7250 stonewater court Maumee OH kalinoski24@outlook.com 4197795211 3:OBB
Bradley Keener 7654 Wellsbury Dr Waterville OH brad@keenerlink.com 4196514951 47 1:OBB
Larry Kisor 1583 S CLINTON DEFIANCE OH lkumpref@hotmail.com 4199568065 34 1:OBB
Derek Krueger 420 PRIMROSE LN. ARCHBOLD OH kruegerd7@gmail.com 4195720175 26 1:OBB
Greg Lawrence 534 Willow Dr Coldwater MI glawrence53@gmail.com 4192805807 53 1:OBB
Jason Lieb 29580 Coressel Rd Defiance OH jasondlieb@gmail.com 4194382340 2 2:OBB
Nathan Macdonell 8395 Parkridge drive Dexter MI nfmacdonell@gmail.com 7347516663 1 2:OBB
Rafael Manriquez Defiance OH raf.manriquez25@gmail.com 4194392022 2 2:OBB
Chase Mcclellan 6314 State Road 8 Butler IN chaserm2233@gmail.com 4192123039 1
Michael Mcgurk 4840 Cabriolet Ln MAUMEE OH mike.mcgurk@yahoo.com 4194104344 22 1:OBB
Matthew Mello 301 Park St ARCHBOLD OH matt_mello@yahoo.com 4195720746 15 1:OBB
Jeremy Miklovic 128 south lincoln west unity OH miklovic52@gmail.com 4196308871 5 1:OBB

First Name Last Name Suffix Street Address City State Email Tel 1 Years of ServClass Value
Joseph Allen 4436 County Road 13 WAUSEON OH jallen@wauseonindians.org 4198227348 23 1:OBB
Wayne Altstaetter 280 Blanchard Dr Defiance OH pioneerhoops@hotmail.com 4193026555 19 1:OBB
Jodie Arkwright 237 Stauffer Dr Edgerton OH j.arkwright24@gmail.com 4196303988 4 1:OBB
Bryce Bailey 207 Ada Avenue Bowling Green OH bbailey5431@gmail.com 4194947941 8 1:OBB
Kobe Baker 195 N Center St. Ney OH kobe.baker2458@yahoo.com 4194386520 8 1:OBB
Derrick Baksa 204 W Holland St Archbold OH dsbaksa.52@gmail.com 4197718500 3 2:OBB
Emma Boggs 5851 Watermill Court Monclova OH emmaboggs1113@gmail.com 4196540411 3:OBB
Thomas Bonnette 108 S. Hallett Swanton OH tombonnette207244@gmail.co5672772075 8 1:OBB
Kyle Borer 10635 Thais Lane Whitehouse OH kyle.borer@swantonschools.or4192504396 7 1:OBB
Lucas Borojevich 5135 S Fulton Lucas Rd Swanton OH lborojevich3@gmail.com 4192654877 1:OBB
Nic Borojevich 5135 Fulton Lucas Rd Swanton OH njborojevich@gmail.com 5672871524 30 1:OBB
Mike Bostelman 75 Lafayette Dr Napoleon OH mjbostel@gmail.com 4199661172 5 2:OBB
Jake Botek 2119 ROYAL PALM AVENUEDEFIANCE OH jacob.botek@gmail.com 4194390401 15 1:OBB
Shawn Brewer 122 Maumee Lane Antwerp OH smeb12@hotmail.com 4195061281 4 1:OBB
Richard Browne 331 Rutledge Court PERRYSBURG OH nllcommissionerrb@gmail.com4193511291 32 1:OBB
Gary Brubaker 646 Appian Avenue Napoleon, OH bruref@yahoo.com 4199663968 39 1:OBB
Keith Bruner 17530 SR 2 WAUSEON OH kbruner@biljax.com 4193560630 38 1:OBB
Scott Buddelmeyer 422 JOHN ST HOLGATE OH boodie@embarqmail.com 4192622420 35 1:OBB
Austin Cape 02508 HICKSVILLE EDGERTEDGERTON OH caper 50@hotmail.com 4192122137 16 1:OBB
Dan Carnahan 23358 RD 178 OAKWOOD OH car1414@artelco.net 4194391135 28 1:OBB
Shane Chamberlin 1224 Apache Drive WAUSEON OH chamberlin2669@gmail.com 4193885189 25 1:OBB
Ryan Daman 8 Bauman Pl. NAPOLEON OH rfdaman@yahoo.com 4195796853 17 1:OBB
Lance Dasher 17575 SYCAMORE RD GRAND RAPIDSOH lance.dasher@gmail.com 4196058282 8 1:OBB
Ryan Deitemeyer 402 Newdale Drive Bryan OH rdeit@yahoo.com 4195537233 12 2:OBB
Thomas Donovan Sr 2430 ORCHARD HILLS TOLEDO OH tpd470@yahoo.com 4193451508 37 1:OBB
Craig Drewes 30857 NAGEL RD DEFIANCE OH cdrewesref@gmail.com 4199561850 17 1:OBB

305 Lane 280A Hamilton L
305 Lane 280 A Hamilton L
312 Ridgepoint Circle, Wes

16676 Van Wert Paulding C

jason.fisher@cityofwauseon.co
10693 Henry Lucas Co. Rd.GRAND RAPIDS

michaelgilliland451@gmail.com

8122 CASEBEER-MILLER RO

shaylapsleesman@outlook.com

14236 Highland Center Roa

jh2010@comcast.net



Alan Miller 121 DOGWOOD CT ARCHBOLD OH amiller3@protonmail.com 4199666465 22 1:OBB;
Kiel Miller 803 E Church St West Unity OH kiel.miller84@gmail.com 4192610288 3 1:OBB
Scott Miller 17407 Road J Ottawa OH scott.miller@kalidaschools.org 4197968592 5 1:OBB
Abby Mohre 230 Washington st Blakeslee OH mohreabby24@gmail.com 4192121698 8 1:OBB
Connor Moon 234 Broadmore Circle Angola IN connorwmoon@gmail.com 4194421494 5 1:OBB
Brien Moore 315 Connin Street Bryan OH bmoore@edon-nw.org 4196303709 4 1:OBB
Noah Morrow 7508 kaolin rd Maumee OH morrownoah9@gmail.com 4192656143 3:OBB
Maggi Nagel 26145 Winchester Dr Defiance OH magginagel331@gmail.com 4194388383 2 2:OBB
Galen Nofziger 21438 County Road I-50 WEST UNITY OH gnofziger1@yahoo.com 4195720707 18 1:OBB
Oscar Pedroza Jr 743 West Main St Napoleon OH bigo7919@gmail.com 4198905641 2 2:OBB
Joseph Pennington 15602 COUNTY ROAD Y NEW BAVARIA OH joepennington33@gmail.com 4193075638 26 1:OBB
Maddox Pennington 15603 COUNTY ROAD Y NEW BAVARIA OH 2 3:OBB
Jeremy Petroff 1444 EMERSON STREET TOLEDO OH jpetrof@bex.net 4199173909 28 1:OBB
Piper Phillips 4313 Cattlemans Circle Maumee OH pphilly2628@gmail.com 4194602851 3:OBB
Andrew Quigley 875 E. Graceway Dr. Napoleon OH quigs8914@gmail.com 4199660478 16 2:OBB
Reyes Ramirez 1349 Heatherdowns Dr. Defiance OH ramirez8132@aol.com 4197831208 3 1:OBB
Caely Ressler 595 Buckeye Ln Napoleon OH caely.ressler@gmail.com 4199668847 5 2:OBB
Jeff Ressler 595 BUCKEYE LN NAPOLEON OH 4199660933 15 1:OBB
Ron Riggenbach 408 north main Paulding OH ronzneonz@hotmail.com 4197699991 11 1:OBB
Ethan Robison 8339 Salisbury road Monclova OH ethan.robison01@icloud.com 4194610240 3:OBB
Charles Rogliatti 1183 VALLEY FORGE DR DEFIANCE OH crogliatti@gmail.com 4194392183 14 1:OBB
Dean Rose III U365 SR 66 ARCHBOLD OH drthe3rd@yahoo.com 4198227039 7 1:OBB
Kevin Schafer 1021 Markey Dr Bryan OH eastshire@gmail.com 4195513468
Tyson Schnitkey 416 Primrose Archbold OH tschnit@bgsu.edu 5673410022 8 1:OBB
Camden Singer 10840 Rose Brook Rd Sherwood OH cam.singer3015@gmail.com 4194387703 1 2:OBB
Jeff Sleesman 218 W. INDIANA ST EDGERTON OH jsleesman@icloud.com 4192120194 14 1:OBB
Eric Smeltzer 400 W 1st Street Pioneer OH ericsmeltzer33@gmail.com 4192150438 3 1:OBB
Max Smeltzer 301 E angola rd alvordton OH redref2@gmail.com 4192121556 47 1:OBB
Abi Spiess 301 Church St Swanton OH abispiess7@gmail.com 4193467305 3 2:OBB
Marek Spiess 301 Church St Swanton OH marek.spiess2016@gmail.com 4196807160 3 2:OBB
Kyle Stechschulte 6266 Road D Leipsic OH kyak_16@yahoo.com 4193085709 7 1:OBB
Paul Stoll 06658 CTY RD 5 EDON OH paulkstoll@gmail.com 4195539159 44 1:OBB
Jacob Sturt 1452 Ohio St Napoleon OH jsturt54@gmail.com 4197795911 3 1:OBB
Hayden Tarkington 12269 Co. Rd. A Bryan OH htark03@icloud.com 4195515028 3 1:OBB
Spencer Thompson 435 N Ottokee St. WAUSEON OH t_mack_@msn.com 4198226531 24 1:OBB
Jeremy Tietje 702 Linwood Ave Delta OH jeremytietje@gmail.com 4199662032 14 1:OBB
Aaron Uribes 1121 linden street Montpelier OH aaron.uribes@yahoo.com 4195511326 11 1:OBB
Sam Wesche 150 Wayne Park Drive Napoleon OH 4199662893 4 2:OBB
Vincent Wielinski County Rd 2 Swanton OH vwielinski1@gmail.com 4193807544 9 1:OBB
Dylan Woods 930 Indianola ave MONTPELIER OH ptldwoods@gmail.com 4194518910 8 1:OBB
Nate Yokum 1107 sprincrest dr Waterville OH nateyokum@gmail.com 4193569763 3:OBB
Jeffery Zacharias 102 hickory street Liberty center OH 1jeffzach@gmail.com 5673410852 2 2:OBB
Jaymes Zachrich 2100 Willow Bay Dr Defiance OH jzachrich@hilltopcadets.org 4195511760 1 2:OBB
Bill Zartman 27480 Standley Rd Defiance OH zartman31@gmail.com 4194391167 12 1:OBB
Cohen Zenk 10344 obee rd whitehouse OH laxcohen@icloud.com 4192656612 3:OBB
Will Zorn 12048 Doran rd Whitehouse OH willshawzorn@icloud.com 4193609519 3:OBB

jressler@libertycenterschools.o

swesche@napoleonareaschool


